
Name: Clark Equipment dba Doosan Name: Luby Equipment Name: Sievers Equipment Co dba JCB of St. Louis

Contact name: Matt Gansser Contact name: Jerry Jansen Contact name: Mark Sievers

Address Line: 2905 Shawnee Ind. Way Address Line: 2300 Cassens Drive Address Line: 7978 Veterans Memorial Parkway

Address Line: Suwanee, GA 30024 Address Line: Fenton, MO 63026 Address Line: St. Peters, MO 63376

Telephone #: 770-831-2213 Telephone #: 636-343-9970 Telephone #: 636-281-4450

Email: matt.gansser@doosan.com Email: jjansen@lubyequipment.com Email: mark.sievers@sieversequipment.com

Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes

Name: Tri-State Construction Equipment Co. Name: Erb Equipment Co., Inc Name: Pat Kelly Equipment Co., Inc.

Contact name: Kevin Smyser Contact name: Greg Anich Contact name: Robert Harter

Address Line: 6787 County Road 312 Address Line: 200 Erb Industrial Drive Address Line: 5920 N. Lindbergh Blvd

Address Line: Palmyra, MO 63461 Address Line: Fenton, MO 63026 Address Line: Hazelwood, MO 63042-3124

Telephone #: 573-769-2274 Telephone #: 636-349-0200 Telephone #: 314-895-9500

Email: kevinsmyser@meoi.com Email: greganich@erbequipment.com Email: bob@patkelly.com

Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes

Name: Murphy Tractor Name: Altorfer Inc. Name: Roland Machinery Company

Contact name: James Levy Contact name: Chris Akright Contact name: James M. Jesuit

Address Line: 8600 NE Parvin Rd. Address Line: 3520 Moberly Address Line: 4670 Crossroads Ind. Dr.

Address Line: Kansas City, MO 64161 Address Line: Hannibal, MO 63401 Address Line: Bridgeton, MO 63044

Telephone #: 816-483-5000 Telephone #: 573-221-8600 Telephone #: 314-291-1330

Email: jlevy@murphytractor.com Email: cakright@altorfer.com Email: vkeough@rolandmachinery.com

Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes

Name: Bobcat of St. Louis Name: G.W. Van Keppel Co. Name: Crown Power & Equip

Contact name: Rob Bristow Contact name: Steven Philllips Contact name: Jon LaFoy

Address Line: 1101 N. Lenway Drive Address Line: 1801 N. 9th Street Address Line: 1881 Prathersville Rd.

Address Line: Columbia, MO 65202 Address Line: Kansas City, KS 66101 Address Line: Columbia, MO 65202

Telephone #: 573-886-9435 Telephone #: 913-281-4800 Telephone #: 573-443-4541

Email: rbristow@bobcatofstl.com Email: sphillips@vankeppel.com Email: jlafoy@crown-power.com

Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes Cooperative: Yes

Name: John Fabick Tractor Company Name: Rudd Equipment

Contact name: David Burns Contact name: C. B. Schiff

Address Line: One Fabick Drive Address Line: 4779 Baumgartner Rd.

Address Line: Fenton, MO 63026 Address Line: St. Louis, MO  63129

Telephone #: 636-343-5900 Telephone #: 314-487-8925

Email: chris.burns@fabickcat.com Email: cschiff@ruddequipment.com

Cooperative: Yes Email: gharshberger@ruddequipment.com

Cooperative: Yes
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